
Project Name and Number 
ARMDC IFB #2022-39 Plumbing Construction for 
Manchester Redevelopment  

Date Issued 
July 25, 2022 

Due Date: 
August 11, 2022 at 9:00AM  

Pre Bid Meeting 
August 3, 2022 at 9:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

HACP 
Procurement 

100 Ross St. 
2nd Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2900 412-456-5007 Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 
 

Samantha Tirk 

HACP 
Procurement 

100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 643-2768 412-456-5007 Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 
 

Renelda Colvin 

HACP 
Procurement 

100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 643-2869 412-456-5007 Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 
 

Anna Jasim 

HACP 
Modernization and 

Development 

100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2738  Jerome.Frank@hacp.org 
 
 

Jerome Frank 

HACP 2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2835  Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org Lloyd Wilson 

HACP 
Modernization and 

Development 

100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2933  Mackenzie.Pleskovic@hacp.org Mackenzie Pleskovic 
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Wheels Mechanical 
Contracting and 

Supplier, Inc. 

P.O. Box 600 
1473 Route 837 

Elrama, PA 15038 

412-405-9760  al@wheelsmechanical.com Al Chlystek 

PDDM Solutions 17 E. Bruceton Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15236 

(724) 788-4040  jbrezina@pddmsolutions.co
m 

Joel Brizena 

Fukui Architects, PC 205 Ross Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412 281.6001  christen@farpc.com Christen Frankhauser 

Fukui Architects 205 Ross Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412 281.6001  fgf@farpc.com Felix Fukui 

PDDM Solutions 17 E. Bruceton Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15236 

(724) 788-4040  mdelbene@pddmsolutions.co
m 

Michael Del Bene Jr. 

 


